CENTRE FOR POLITICAL STUDIES

End-Semester Examination Time-Table

Monsoon Semester 2019
M.A. 1st SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME Course No. & Incharge
17-12-2019 Tuesday 2.00 to 5.00 pm PO417 N
18-12-2019 Wednesday 2.00 to 5.00 pm PO410N
19-12-2019 Thursday 2.00 t0 5.00 pm PO411
20-12-2019 Friday 2.00to 5.00 pm PO414
Compulsory Courses:
PO417N: Comparative Politics Biju Kumar

PO410N: Indian Politics I: Political Thought in Modern India

PO411N: Indian Politics Il: Political Institutions

PO414N: Political Philosophy: Key Concepts |

Asha Sarangi, Rinku Lamba
Anupama Roy, Tapan Kumar Bihari

Vidhu Verma, Jubilee Shangrei



CENTRE FOR POLITICAL STUDIES
End-Semester Examination Time-Table

Monsoon Semester 2019
M.A. llI"df SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME Course No.
17-12-2019 Tuesday 2pmto 5 pm PO419 N
18.12.19 Wednesday 10 am to 1 pm PO546
18.12.2019 Wednesday 2pmto 5 pm PO 520
19.12.2019 Thursday 2.00 to 5.00 pm PO 412N
20.12.19 Friday 2.00 to 5.00 pm PO524
20.12.2019 Friday 10 am to 1pm PO 533
21.12.2019 Saturday 10.00 am to 1.00pm PO: 514
21-12-2019 Saturday 2 pm to 5 pm PO 540

Compulsory Courses

P0O412 N: Indian Politics Ill: Political Process
PO 419 N Methods in Social Sciences
Optional Courses:

PO: 514: Comparative Federalism

D Bhattacharyya, Ajay Gudavarthy

Sudhir Suthar, Harish Wankhede

Papia Sengupta



PO: 524: |deas and Issues in Public Administration

PO: 533: Democracy and Multiculturalism

PO: 540: Classical Political Philosophy

PO 546: Political Ideas in Indian Intellectual Tradition

P0O520: Local Govt and Politics in India

Tapan Kumar Bihari
Gurpreet Mahajan
Amir Ali
Manindra Thakur

Jubilee Shangrei

CENTRE FOR POLITICAL STUDIES

End-Semester Examination Time-Table

Monsoon Semester 2019
M.Phil and Ph.D 15t SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME Course No. & Incharge
18.12.2019 Wednesday 2pmto 5 pm PO 602N
20.12.2019 Friday 2pmto5pm PO 601N

Compulsory Courses

PO 601 N: Philosophy and Methods in Social Science

PO 602 N: Approaches, Concepts and methods of Political Analysis

D.Bhattacharyya, M.N.Thakur

Amir Ali, Papia Sengupta




